
Topgrund SE. I.  - Pro Squash A. II.  3 / 1
Szűcs László 4 Fézler Zsolt  3 / 2

Nándori Levente 3 Soulié Fabrice  2 / 3

Welesz Balázs 1 Juhász Áron  3 / 0

Hyatt James 2 Kőmíves Balázs  3 / 1 

Pro Squash A. I.  - On Line SE I.  4 / 0
Colin White 4 Homonnai Barna  3 / 0

Gubi Ramon 3 Kovács András  3 / 0

Krajcsák Márk 1 Lőrinczi Balázs  3 / 0

Szabóky Márton 2 Bencsik Balázs  3 / 0

Alba-Török  SA. I.  - Platán SE.  3 / 1
Farkas Dániel 4 Bodó Zsolt  0 / 3

Papp Nándor 3 Gazda-Puszatai Sándor  3 / 0

Török András 1 Bednár László  3 / 0

Szabó Gábor Norbert 2 Kispéter Ádám  3 / 1

Szegedi Tisza SE. I.  - Buday Sport Iskola I.  4 / 0
Vas Márton 4 Karner Zoltán  3 / 0

Kiss Dániel 3 Makra Roland  3 / 0

Henrik Hustonen 1 Lukács Dávid  3 / 0

Sebők Benedek 2 Buday Zoltán  3 / 0

ZEUS  - Újpalotai FE. I.  0 / 4
Fitos Krisztián 4 Kohlrusz Balázs  0 / 3

Szokol Pál 3 Demeter Péter  0 / 3

Balázs Erik 1 Murányi Csörsz Artúr  2 / 3

Kasza Péter 2 Rácz Péter  0 / 3

Topgrund SE. I.  - On Line SE I.  4 / 0
Szűcs László 4 Homonnai Barna  3/ 0

Nándori Levente 3 Kovács András  3/ 0

Welesz Balázs 1 Lőrinczi Attila  3/ 0

Hyatt James 2 Bencsik Balázs  3/ 0

Pro Squash A. I.  - Platán SE.  4 / 0
Colin White 4 Benedek Kristóf  3 / 0

Gubi Ramon 3 Bodó Zsolt  3 / 0

Krajcsák Márk 1 Kispéter Ádám  3 / 0

Szabóky Márton 2 Gazda-Puszatai Sándor  3 / 1

Alba-Török  SA. I.  - Szegedi Tisza SE. I.  0 / 4
Papp Nándor 4 Vas Máté  0 / 3

Szabó Gábor Norbert 3 Sebők Benedek  0 / 3

Török András 1 Henrik Mustonen  1 / 3

Farkas Balázs 2 Hoffmann Péter  0 / 3

I. osztály:



Pro Squash A. II.  - Újpalotai FE. I.  2 / 2
(9/8)

Janzer György 4 Kohlrusz Balázs  3 / 2

Soulié Fabrice 3 Demeter Péter  1 / 3

Juhász Áron 1 Murányi Csörsz Artúr  3 / 0 M.Cs.A. leléptetve

Kőmíves Balázs 2 Rácz Péter  2 / 3

Buday Sport Iskola I.  - ZEUS  3 / 1
Karner zoltán 4 Fitos Krisztián  0 / 3

Makra roland 3 Szokol Pál  3 / 0

Lukács Dávid 1 Balázs Erik  3 / 2

Buday Zoltán 2 Kasza Péter  3 / 0

Topgrund SE. I.  - Platán SE.  4 / 0
Szűcs László 4 Benedek Kristóf  3 / 2

Nándori Levente 3 Bodó Zsolt  3 / 1

Welesz Balázs 1 Kispéter Ádám  3 / 0

Hyatt James 2 Gazda-Puszatai Sándor  3 / 0

Pro Squash A. I.  - Szegedi Tisza SE. I.  1 / 3
Colin White 4 Kiss Dániel  2 / 3

Gubi Ramon 3 Sebők Benedek  3 / 2

Krajcsák Márk 1 Henrik Mustonen  2 / 3

Szabóky Márton 2 Hoffmann Péter  2 / 3

Alba-Török  SA. I.  - Buday Sport Iskola I.  3 / 1
Farkas Dániel 4 Karner Zoltán  3 / 0

Papp Nándor 3 Makra Roland  3 / 2

Farkas Balázs 1 Lukács Dávid  3 / 1

Szabó Gábor Norbert 2 Buday Zoltán  0 / 3

On Line SE I.  - Újpalotai FE. I.  1 / 3
Kovács András 4 Kohlrusz Balázs  0 / 3

Bencsik Balázs 3 Demeter Péter  0 / 3

Lőrinczi Attila 1 Murányi Csörsz Artúr  3 / 1

Lőrinczi Balázs 2 Rácz Péter  2 / 3

Pro Squash A. II.  - ZEUS  4 / 0
Janzer György 4 Fitos Krisztián  3 / 1

Török Zoltán 3 Szokol Pál  3 / 0

Soulié Fabrice 1 Balázs Erik  3 / 2

Fézler Zsolt 2 Kasza Péter  3 / 1



Go Ahead I.  - PSA - Griff III. 3 / 1
Nagyiványi Tamás 4 Farkas Zoltán 3 / 0

Nagy Péter Bálint 3 Altvater Kende 3 / 0

Kovács Zsolt 1 Milkovics László 3 / 1

Zsengellér Sándor 2 Kiss-Máté Csenge 1 / 3

Battai Fáraó I.  - Etalon  1 / 3 
Petrovics Sándor 4 Lázár Zoltán 2 / 3

Pogány Péter 3 Czingráber Zoltán 3 / 2

Szécsi Dávid 1 Rabi Illés 0 / 3

Tomcsányi Tibor 2 Tóth Gábor 0 / 3

Csőterv SE.  - CSC Oliver  2 / 2 
 ( 6 / 9 )

Kovács Viktor 4 Budai Attila 3 / 1

Szatmári László 3 Molnár Kristóf 3 / 2

Pákozdi Roland 1 Cséffalvay Dániel 0 / 3

Sebestyén Róbert 2 Püski Lénárd 0 / 3

Etalon  - CSC Oliver  1 / 3 
Konfár Tamás 4 Málnay Barnabás 1 / 3

Czingráber Zoltán 3 Budai Attila 3 / 2

Rabi Illés 1 Cséffalvay Dániel 1 / 3

Tóth Gábor 2 Püski Lénárd 0 / 3

Khan Sqush A. I.  - Battai Fáraó I. 2 / 2
7 / 6

Márton Zsolt 4 Petrovics Sándor 1 / 3

Király Zsolt 3 Pogány Péter 0 / 3

Gál Péter 1 Szécsi Dávid 3 / 0

Khan Shakeel 2 Tomcsányi Tibor 3 / 0

Öntöde I.  - Borostyán FIT  3 / 1 
Rózsa Bálint 4 Schneiger Tamás 3 / 1

Csitkovics Gábor 3 Szerencsés József 3 / 0

Tremmel Gábor 1 Somi Attila 3 / 2

Pilhoffer Béla 2 Szederkényi Dániel 0 / 3

Go Ahead I.  - Alba - Török II. 3 / 1
Nagyiványi Tamás 4 Nagy Gábor Dávid 0 / 3

Bartek Bálint 3 Pósa Norbert 3 / 0

Kovács Zsolt 1 Jenisz Gábor 3 / 0

Nagy Péter Bálint 2 Tóth Szabolcs 3 / 1

Csőterv SE. Etalon 2 / 2

8 150/143 8

Dr. Nyári Tibor 4 Konfár Tamás 0 / 3

Szatmári László 3 Lázár Zoltán 3 / 2

II. osztály:



Pákozdi Roland 1 Rabi Illés 2 / 3

Sebestyén Róbert 2 Czingráber Zoltán 3 / 0

CSC Oliver  - PSA - Griff III. 3 / 1
Málnay Barnabás 4 Farkas Zoltán 3 / 0

Budai Attila 3 Altvater Kende 0 / 3

Püski Lénárd 1 Milkovics László 3 / 0

Weltner László 2 Kiss-Máté Csenge 3 / 2

Khan Sqush A. I.  - Borostyán FIT 4 / 0
Márton Zsolt 4 Schneiger Tamás 3 / 0

Király Zsolt 3 Szerencsés József 3 / 0 

Gál Péter 1 Somi Attila 3 / 0

Khan Shakeel 2 Szederkényi Dániel 3 / 0

Öntöde I.  - Alba - Török II. 4 / 0
Rózsa Bálint 4 Nagy Gábor Dávid 3 / 0

Csitkovics Gábor 3 Tóth Szabolcs 3 / 1

Tremmel Gábor 1 Tóth Béla 3 / 0

Pilhoffer Béla 2 Jenisz Gábor 3 / 1

Khan Sqush A. I.  - Csőterv SE. 4 / 0
Márton Zsolt 4 Dr. Nyári Tibor  3 / 0 

Király Zsolt 3 Kovács Viktor 3 / 2

Gál Péter 1 Pákozdi Roland 3 / 0

Khan Shakeel 2 Sebestyén Róbert 3 / 0

Öntöde I.  - Battai Fáraó I.  2 / 2 
( 7 / 8 )

Rózsa Bálint 4 Petrovics Sándor 3 / 2

Csitkovics Gábor 3 Pogány Péter 3 / 0

Tremmel Gábor 1 Szécsi Dávid 1 / 3

Pilhoffer Béla 2 Tomcsányi Tibor 0 / 3

Go Ahead I.  - Borostyán FIT 3 / 1
Bartek Bálint 4 Schneiger Tamás 3 / 0

Nagy Péter Bálint 3 Szerencsés József 3 / 0

Kovács Zsolt 1 Somi Attila 3 / 0

Zsengellér Sándor 2 Szederkényi Dániel 0 / 3

Alba - Török II.  - PSA - Griff III. 4 / 0
Nagy Gábor Dávid 4 3 / 0

Pósa Norbert 3 Zelei Kinga 3 / 0

Tóth Béla 1 Milkovics László 3 / 0

Jenisz Gábor 2 Farkas Zoltán 3 / 0



Go Ahead SC. II  - On Line SC. III. 3 / 1
Pincés Attila 4 Lukoviczky András 1 / 3

Zentai László 3 Szente András 3 / 1

Krasznai Gábor 1 Dévényi Csaba 3 / 0

Nagyiványi György 2 Niklas Lindl 3 / 2

On Line SC. II.  - Gekko SE I. 2 / 2
Tóth Miklós 4 Laczkó Krisztián  3 / 0

Siklósi Ádám 3 Károlyi Balázs 1 / 3

Pócz Péter 1 Rácz László 0 / 3

Szeberényi Sándor 2 Drexler László 3 / 0

Újpalotai FE. II.  - Trófea Prince SE. 3 / 1
Konecsni Kristóf 4 Korcsog András 3 / 0

Barát Bálint 3 Tóth Balázs 3 / 1

Forrási Zsolt 1 Horváth István 3 / 0

Konecsni Péter 2 Csala András 1 / 3

Top Challenge I.  - Topgrund SE. II. 4 / 0
Lóczy Attila 4 Bencsik Zoltán 3 / 0

Őrfi Péter 3 Donkó Péter 3 /0 

Szendrei József 1 Sulyok Tibor 3 / 0

Szász Miklós 2 Veres Viktor 3 / 0

Öntöde II.  - Khan Squash A. II. 3 / 1
Juhász Tibor 4 Pribék Ádám 1 / 3

Tóth István 3 Takács Domonkos 3 / 0

Nagy Ferenc 1 Magasy Richárd 3 / 1

Dombay Miklós 2 Isák László 3 / 1

Go Ahead SC. II  - Gekko SE I. 2 / 2
8 131/141 8

Szklenárik György 4 Laczkó Krisztián 1 / 3

Zentai László 3 Rácz Gergely 3 / 2

Krasznai Gábor 1 Drexler László 3 / 0

Nagyiványi György 2 Károlyi Balázs 1 / 3

On Line SC. II.  - Trófea Prince SE. 4 / 0
Török Viktor 4 Korcsog András 3 / 1

Siklósi Ádám 3 Tóth Balázs 3 / 0

Pócz Péter 1 Horváth István 3 / 1

Szeberényi Sándor 2 Csala András 3 / 1

Újpalotai FE. II.  - Top Challenge I. 2 / 2
6 / 7

Konecsni Kristóf 4 Lóczy Attila 3 / 0

Barát Bálint 3 Őrfi Péter 0 / 3

Forrási Zsolt 1 Szendrei József 0 / 3

III. osztály:



Konecsni Péter 2 Szász Miklós 3 / 1

On Line SC. III.  - Khan Squash A. II. 2 / 2
7 / 8

Márton János 4 Pribék Ádám 0 / 3

Lukoviczky András 3 Takács Domonkos 3 / 2

Dévényi Csaba 1 Magasy Richárd 1 / 3

Lindl Niklas 2 Isaák László 3 / 0

Öntöde II.  - Topgrund SE. II. 4 / 0
Juhász Tibor 4 Bencsik Zoltán 3 / 2

Tóth István 3 Dankó Péter 3 / 0

Nagy Ferenc 1 Boros Róbert 3 / 0

Dombay Miklós 2 Sulyok Tibor 3 / 0

Go Ahead SC. II  - Trófea Prince SE. 3 / 1
Szklenárik György 4 Korcsog András 3 / 1

Pincés Attila 3 Tóth Balázs 3 / 0

Krasznai Gábor 1 Horváth István 3 / 0

Nagyiványi György 2 Csala András 2 / 3

On Line SC. II.  - Top Challenge I. 1 / 3
Tóth Miklós 4 Lóczy Attila 3 / 1

Török Viktor 3 Őrfi Péter 1 / 3

Pócz Péter 1 Szendrei József 0 / 3

Szeberényi Sándor 2 Szász Miklós 1 / 3

Újpalotai FE. II.  - Topgrund SE. II. 4 / 0
Konecsni Kristóf 4 Bencsik Zoltán 3 / 1

Barát Bálint 3 Donkó Péter 3 / 0

Forrási Zsolt 1 Boros Róbert 3 / 0

Konecsni Péter 2 Sulyok Tibor 3 / 0

Gekko SE I.  - Khan Squash A. II. 3 / 1
Laczkó Krisztián 4 Pribék Ádám  3 / 0

Rácz Gergő 3 Takács Domonkos 3 / 1

Rácz László 1 Magasy Richárd 0 / 3

Károlyi Balázs 2 Isaák László 3 / 0

On Line SC. III.  - Öntöde II. 2 / 2
6 / 8

Márton János 4 Juhász Tibor 0 / 3

Lukoviczky András 3 Tóth István 3 / 1

Dévényi Csaba 1 Nagy Ferenc 0 / 3

Lindl Niklas 2 Dombay Miklós 3 / 1



Buday Sport I. II.  - Relaxo SE. 1 / 3
Kirner Richárd 4 Berta Róbert 0 / 3

Vándor Mihály 3 Kozma János 3 / 1

Kiss András 1 Hódi György 1 / 3 

Valentin Pablo 2 Gulyás Norbert 2 / 3

Battai Fáraó KSE. II.  - Duna Fitt SE. 3 / 1
Sziládi Sándor 4 Bodor Gábor 3 / 0

Krámer Zsolt 3 Lehoczky Attila 3 / 0

Husz Gábor 1 Kosztolányi Dániel 0 / 3

Szendy Viktor 2 Pintér László 3 / 0

Szegedi Tisza SE. II.  - Top Challenge  III. 4 / 0
Vass Bence 4 Fejér Bálint 3 / 0

Kurusa Levente 3 Kállay Gergely 3 / 0

Haskó Zsombor 1 Dr. Kárpáti Zsolt 3 / 1

Takács Bence 2 Juhász Zoltán 3 / 0

Buday Sport I. II.  - Duna Fitt SE. 4 / 0
Kirner Richárd 4 Bodor Gábor 3 / 0

Vándor Mihály 3 Lehoczky Attila 3 / 0

Kiss András 1 Kosztolányi Dániel 3 / 1

Valentin Pablo 2 Pintér László 3 / 1

Battai Fáraó KSE. II.  - Szegedi Tisza SE. II. 1 / 3
Sziládi Sándor 4 Vass Bence 3 / 1

Krámer Zsolt 3 Kurusa Levente 2 / 3

Husz Gábor 1 Haskó Zsombor 0 / 3

Szendy Viktor 2 Takács Zoltán 0 / 3

Relaxo SE.  - Top Challenge  III.  2 / 2 
7 / 6

Magyar Krisztián 4 Fejér Bálint 3 / 0

Barna Zsolt 3 Kállay Gergely 0 / 3

Gulyás Norbert 1 Dr. Kárpáti Zsolt 1 / 3

Vass Gábor 2 Juhász Zoltán 3 / 0

Buday Sport I. II.  - Battai Fáraó KSE. II. 4 / 0
Kirner Richárd 4 Sziládi Sándor 3 / 2

Vándor Mihály 3 Krámer Zsolt 3 / 2

Kiss András 1 Husz Gábor 3 / 0

Valentin Pablo 2 Szendy Viktor 3 / 0

Szegedi Tisza SE. II.  - Relaxo SE. 2 / 2
7 120/130 7

Baláspiri Dávid 4 Berta Róbert 0 / 3

Takács Bence 3 Magyar Krisztián 3 / 0

Haskó Zsombor 1 Hódi György 3 / 1

IV / A osztály:



Takács Zoltán 2 Gulyás Norbert 1 / 3

Duna Fitt SE.  - Top Challenge  III. 2 / 2
6 / 7

Bodor Gábor 4 Fejér Bálint 3 / 0

Lehoczky Attila 3 Kállay Gergely 0 / 3

Kosztolányi Dániel 1 Dr. Kárpáti Zsolt 3 / 1

Pintér László 2 Juhász Zoltán 0 / 3

Duna Fitt SE.  - Relaxo SE.  0 / 4 
Bodor Gábor 4 Berta Róbert  0 / 3 

Lehoczky Attila 3 Kozma János 1 / 3

Kosztolányi Dániel 1 Hódi György 2 / 3

Pintér László 2 Vass Gábor 0 / 3

Battai Fáraó KSE. II.  - Top Challenge  III. 1 / 3
Sziládi Sándor 4 Fejér Bálint 3 / 1

Krámer Zsolt 3 Kállay Gergely 0 / 3

Husz Gábor 1 Dr. Kárpáti Zsolt 0 / 3

Szendy Viktor 2 Juhász Zoltán 2 / 3

Mega SE.  - Buday Sport I. III.  4 / 0 
Sáli Barna 4  3 / 0

Pócsa Tamás 3  3 / 0

Balogh Sándor 1  3 / 0

Kocsó Mihály 2  3 / 0

Öntöde III.  - Újpalota FE IV. 3 / 1
Bányai Péter 4 File Szabolcs 3 / 1

Bnagy Tamás 3 Svandor Emil 0 / 3

Marton Zoltán 1 Kóder Gábor 3 / 1

Kovács Gábor 2 Csillag Dávid 3 / 0

Mega SE.  - Alba-Török SE. IV. 2 / 2
10 / 6

Sáli Barna 4 Szigetvári Péter 2 / 3

Pócsa Tamás 3 Németh Róbert 2 / 3

Balogh Sándor 1 Völgyi Sándor 3 / 0

Kocsó Mihály 2 Majer Tamás 3 / 0

Öntöde III.  - Buday Sport I. III.  4 / 0 
Nagy Tamás 4  3 / 0 

Kovács Gábor 3  3 / 0 

Bárdosi Gábor 1  3 / 0 

Marton Zoltán 2  3 / 0 

Újpalota FE IV.  - Alba-Török SE. IV. 2 / 2
6 / 7

Gyedmán Zsolt 4 Nagy Norbert 0 / 3



Svandor Emil 3 Németh Róbert 3 / 0

Kóder Gábor 1 Völgyi Sándor 3 / 1

Csillag Dávid 2 Majer Tamás 0 / 3

Mega SE.  - Öntöde III. 1 / 3
Sáli Barna 4 Sáli Barna 0 / 3

Pócsa Tamás 3 Pócza Tamás 2 / 3

Balogh Sándor 1 Balogh Sándor 1 / 3

Kocsó Mihály 2 Kocsó Mihály 3 / 2

Öntöde III.  - Alba-Török SE. IV. 2 / 2
8 141/146 8

Bányai Péter 4 Nagy Norbert 1 / 3

Nagy Tamás 3 Szigetvári Péter 1 / 3

Marton Zoltán 1 Völgyi Sándor 3 / 0

Kovács Gábor 2 Majer Tamás 3 / 2

Újpalota FE IV.  - Buday Sport I. III.  4 / 0 
Filo Szabolcs 4  3 / 0 

Gyedmán Zsolt 3  3 / 0 

Kóder Gábor 1  3 / 0 

Csillag Dávid 2  3 / 0 



On Line SE. IV.  - Újpalotai FE. III. 0 / 4
Kutasi Zoltán 4 Moser Károly 0 / 3

Müller Erik 3 Csécs Zoltán 2 / 3

Országh Péter 1 Szabó Gábor 2 / 3

Kovács Tibor 2 Bors Ferenc 0 / 3

Top Challenge II.  - Khan Squash A. III: 3 / 1
Mannheim János 4 Egri László  3 / 0 

Tóth Ferenc 3 Gödry csaba 1 / 3

Czakó Attila 1 Tihany Attila  3 / 0 

Szalay Zsolt 2 Kenesei Roland  3 / 0 

Buday SI. V.  - Top Challenge IV. 1 / 3
Boros Gellért 4 Kovács István  0 / 3 

Horváth Viktor 3 Dr. Vadai Zoltán  3 / 0 

Tóth Dániel 1 Horváth Tamás  2 / 3 

Barna Tamás 2 Kardos Tibor 0 / 3

On Line SE. IV.  - Buday SI. V. 1 / 3
Kutasi Zoltán 4 Boros Gellért 0 / 3

Karajannisz Manolisz 3 Horváth Viktor 0 / 3

Országh Péter 1 Tóth Dániel 1 / 3

Kovács Tibor 2 Barna Tamás 3 / 0

Újpalotai FE. III.  - Khan Squash A. III. 4 / 0
Moser Károly 4 Egri László 3 / 0

Csécs Zoltán 3 Gödry csaba 3 / 1

Szabó Gábor 1 Tihany Attila 3 / 0

Bors Ferenc 2 Kenesei Roland 3 / 0

Top Challenge II.  - Top Challenge IV.  2 / 2 

7 / 6
Mannheim János 4 Kovács István  2 / 3 

Dr. Szalay László 3 Dr. Vadai Zoltán  0 / 3 

Czakó Attila 1 Horváth Tamás  3 / 2 

Szalay Zsolt 2 Kardos Tibor  3 / 0 

Top Challenge II.  - On Line SE. IV.  4 / 0 
Mannheim János 4 Kutasi Zoltán  3 / 0 

Dr. Szalay László 3 Karajannisz Manolisz  3 / 1 

Czakó Attila 1 Országh Péter  3 / 0 

Szalay Zsolt 2 Kovács Tibor  3 / 0 

Buday SI. V.  - Khan Squash A. III. 0 / 4
Boros Gellért 4 Egri László 2 / 3

Horváth Viktor 3 Gödry csaba 1 / 3

Tóth Dániel 1 Tihany Attila 0 / 3

Barna Tamás 2 Kenesei Roland 0 / 3

IV / B osztály:



Újpalotai FE. III.  - Top Challenge IV. 4 / 0
Moser Károly 4 Kovács István 3 / 0

Csécs Zoltán 3 Dr. Vadai Zoltán 3 / 0

Szabó Gábor 1 Horváth Tamás 3 / 0

Bors Ferenc 2 Kardos Tibor 3 / 0

Top Challenge II.  - Újpalotai FE. III. 2 / 2

7 / 8
Mannheim János 4 Moser Károly 3 / 2

Dr. Szalay László 3 Csécs Zoltán 0 / 3

Czakó Attila 1 Szabó Gábor 3 / 0

Szalay Zsolt 2 Bors Ferenc 1 / 3

Budapest SA  - Buday SI. IV. 1 / 3
4 Tamásy Ábel 0 / 3

Frei Martin 3 Sógorka Zsolt 0 / 3

Gubányi Péter 1 Csiszér István 0 / 3

Weiner István 2 Lázár Béla 3 / 0

Alba-Török SE. III.  - Gekko SE. II. 2 / 2

8 / 7
Kalmár Zsolt 4 Kertész Balázs 2 / 3

Kis Gábor 3 Nagy Péter 0 / 3

Szegedi Tamás 1 Zékány Péter 3 / 1

Bajnok Róbert 2 Pocsai Árpád 3 / 0

Alba-Török SE. III.  - Budapest SA 2 / 2

9 / 6
Kalmár Zsolt 4  3 / 0 

Kis Gábor 3 Frei Martin 2 / 3

Szegedi Tamás 1 Gubányi Péter 3 / 0

Bajnok Róbert 2 Weiner István 1 / 3

Gekko SE. II.  - Battai Fáraó KSE. III. 4 / 0
Kertész Balázs 4 3 / 0

Nagy Péter 3 3 / 0

Zékány Péter 1 3 / 0

Pocsai Árpád 2 3 / 0

Budapest SA  - Battai Fáraó KSE. III. 4 / 0
4 3 / 0

Frei Martin 3 3 / 0

Gubányi Péter 1 3 / 0

Weiner István 2 3 / 0

Alba-Török SE. III.  - Buday SI. IV. 3 / 1
Kalmár Zsolt 4 Tamásy Ábel 3 / 0

Kis Gábor 3 Sógorka Zsolt 0 / 3



Szegedi Tamás 1 Csiszér István 3 / 0

Bajnok Róbert 2 Lázár Béla 3 / 0

Gekko SE. II.  - Budapest SA 3 / 1
Kertész Balázs 4 3 / 0

Nagy Péter 3 Frei Martin 3 / 1

Zékány Péter 1 Gubányi Péter 3 / 0

Pocsai Árpád 2 Weiner István 1 / 3

Buday SI. IV.  - Battai Fáraó KSE. III.  4 / 0 
Tamásy Ábel 4  3 / 0 

Sógorka Zsolt 3  3 / 0 

Csiszér István 1  3 / 0 

Lázár Béla 2  3 / 0 


